
Bus 259
Times of first and last buses

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Lower Edmonton Station
Edmonton Fore Street, Angel Road
Tottenham Swan

Holloway Toltington Road
King's Cross Station Caledonian Road
Holborn Circus Charterhouse Street

Holborn Circus Charterhouse Street
King's Cross Station

Finsbury Park Station

Tottenham Swan
Edmonton Fore Street, Angel Road

Lower Edmonton Station
Lower Edmonton Tramway Avenue

F

0355
0404
0408

if
0348
0358
0402
0406

rst

0416
0425
0429
0432
0442
0449

if
0415
0419
0427
0437
0441
0445

IT
0420
0424
0427
0436
0445
0449
0452
0502
0509

0447
0451
0459
0509
0515

IT
0500
0504
0507
0516
0525
0529
0532
0542
0549

0449
0456
0507
0510
0514
0522
0532
0538

0523
0527
0536
0545
0549
0552
0602
0609

2222
2226
2235
2244
2248
2251
2301
2308

2248
2255
2306
2309
2313
2321
2331
2335

Last

2227
2231
2240

2308
2315
2326
2329
2333
2341

L
2307
2311
2320

SATURDAYS
First

Lower Edmonton Tromway Avenue
Lower Edmonton Station

Edmonton Fore Street, Angel Road

Manor House Station
Finsbury Park Station
Holloway To//ington Rood
King's Cross Station Caledonian Road
Holborn Circus Charterhouse Street

Holborn Circus Charterhouse Street
King's Cross Station

Finsbury Park Station

Tottenham Swan
Edmonton Fore Street, Angel Road

Lower Edmonton Station
Lower Edmonton Tramway Avenue

0356
0405
0409

if
0417
0421
0429
0437
0441
0445

0416
0425
0429
0432
0442
0449

0449
0456
0507
0510
0514
0522
0530
0536

0446
0448
0456
0505
0509
0512
0522
0529

H
0502
0506
0508
0516
0525
0529
0532
0542
0549

1736
1739
1749
1759
1804
1807
1817
1824

1824
1831
1842
1845
1849
1857
1905
1 9 1 1

2230
2233
2241
2250
2254
2257

f23IO

IT
f2IS5
2209
2212
2216
2224
2232
2236
2240

2240
2243
2251
2300
2304
2308

IT
t22IS
2229
2232
2236
2244
2252
2256
2300

11
.2257
2301
2303
2311
2320
2324
2328

f
12235
2249
2252
2256
2304
2312
2316
2320

IT
2317
2321
2323
2331
2340
2344
2348

12320
2334
2337
2341
2349
2357
0001

1T
2340
2344
2346
2354
0003
0007
OOII

00 1 6
0022
0026
0034
0042
0046

0030
0032
004 1

L—Individual early or late journey. IT—Single journey. f—Time at King's Cross Sw/nton Street


